
STATE OF WASHINGTON Project description

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES Campus Architect
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES SPSCC Olympia

Date of Evaluation Project Number

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION 2016-833
RANK ORDER COMPUTATION SHEET Name of Committee Chairperson

AND A/E SELECTION ANALYSIS Stacy Simpson

PHASE  I DATE:  Number of Submittals Received 7

RANK ORDER OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS TOTAL RANK
NAME OF FIRM ASSIGNED ORDER

RANKS

1. Capitol Architects Group 7 5 7 5 7 31 7
2. MSGS Arhcitects 1 3 1 3 2 10 1
3. James Guerrero Architects 5 2 6 6 5 24 4
4. McGranahan Architects 4 4 2 1 1 12 3
5. Tovani Hart 6 6 4 4 6 26 6
6. KMB Design Group 2 1 3 2 4 12 3
7. Swalling Walk Architects 3 7 5 7 3 25 5
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PHASE  II DATE: Number of Firms Interviewed

RANK ORDER OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS TOTAL RANK
NAME OF FIRM ASSIGNED ORDER

RANKS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

SELECTION ANALYSIS:

SELECTION COMMITTEE APPROVAL:

Stacy Simpson Erasmus Othieno

Laura Price Al Brown

EA-052 (9/08) Rino Balatbat
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Erasmus 
Othieno
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Stacy Simpson

Stacy Simpson
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Othieno

Laura Price Al Brown












